

## **2023 - 24 Monthly Gatherings Scholarship Application**

The Reggio-Inspired Network of Minnesota offers a yearlong scholarship which sponsors an individual to participate in the Saturday Gatherings for the 2023-24 year. Anyone with a deep curiosity about Reggio Emilia is encouraged to apply.

This scholarship, established by the Network's Board, is in honor of Sandy Burwell, a founding member of the Reggio-Inspired Network of Minnesota. Sandy has been particularly devoted to the Saturday Gatherings.

<u>Please complete this application in full and return via</u> <u>email to Stephanie Ponticas (stephanie.ponticas@gmail.com)</u>

Applicant Name	
Email	personal cell phone
Home Address	
City	StateZip
Are you a student in early childhood If so, which school do you attend?	l education or school age and youth development? □ yes □ no
	arly childhood or school age and youth development field? □ yes □ no ram
How long have you worked in the fie	eld?
How long have you been exploring l	Reggio-Inspired practices?
Emilia. Please also address what you	bout your journey in studying the infant toddler centers and preschools of Reggion hope to achieve by attending the monthly gatherings (personally/professionally) tion from the monthly gatherings to support your Reggio-Inspired practices. include in body of email)
	on about the gatherings to be published in the Reggio-Inspired Network of are about the experience at the Reggio-Inspired Network Annual Meeting.
Signature:	Date: